bon. BRATISLAVSKA

AquA Lica

Kolo

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina Draci - 2. kolo

Druzstvo
CHEMSTAR
Kubica Jozef

Svinger Jozef
Macak Jozef
Transformers
Eleschova Zaneta
Cintula Boris
Mucka Michal
PAVUCI
Kanbanjong Ramona
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
BAUMIT

Sramko Jan
Szaraz Jozef
Hudec Rudolf
Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton

Bod’a Jan

Karaffa Milan
Prespor - Divocaci
Zeman Matej
Pénis Karol
Duchovi¢ Slavomir
Transformers
Eleschova Zaneta
Liska Martin
Cintula Boris

Tornado

Lacko Martin

Dorak Frantisek
Muran Zdenko
CHEMSTAR
Kubica Jozef
Svinger Jozef
Macak Jozef
BAUMIT
Sramko Jan
Szaraz Jozef

Kolky hdcp

438
107
169
162
419
125
167
111
530
179
156
163
538
181
178
179
405
154
131
120
473
179
171
123
458
146
129
167
458
145
125
188
495
170
179
146
440
157
153

o

16
16

o

16

o

Body
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Zapasy Vv kole

hdcp

3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0

Kolky

16
16

16
16

493
177
166
150
521
181
181
159
565
187
168
210
510
213
126
171
403
133
135
135
498
181
129
156
494
208
146
140
434
128
162
144
592
233
113
214
497
130
203

Druzstvo
Prespor - Divocaci
Zeman Matej
Panis Karol
Pokus Frantidek
Baumetall
Foltynek Martin
Sira Anton
Németh Tibor
Tornado
Reszetéar Vladimir
Lacko Martin
Muran Zdenko
Technobowl
Bod'a Jan
Karaffa Milan
Luka¢ Anton
Baumetall
Foltynek Jaroslav
Sira Anton
Foltynek Martin
PAVUCI
Kanbanjong Ramona
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
BAUMIT
Sramko Jan
Széraz Jozef
Hudec Rudolf
CHEMSTAR
Sedlak Martin
Svinger Jozef
Macak Jozef
PAVUCI
Kanbanjong Ramona
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
Tornado
Reszetér Vladimir
Murén Zdenko
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#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

Hudec Rudolf
Technobowl
Karaffa Milan
Bod’a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
Baumetall
Foltynek Martin
Sira Anton
Németh Tibor
CHEMSTAR
Sedlak Martin
Svinger Jozef
Kubica Jozef
Transformers
Liska Martin
Eleschova Zaneta
Cintula Boris
Prespor - Divocaci
Duchovi¢ Slavomir
Pokus FrantiSek
Zeman Matej
PAVUCI
Kanbanjong Ramona
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
PAVUCI
Kanbanjong Ramona
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
Tornado

Dorak Frantisek
Lacko Martin
Muran Zdenko
Technobowl
Lukac¢ Anton
Bod’a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
Baumetall
Foltynek Jaroslav
Németh Tibor
Sira Anton
Tornado

Dorak Frantisek
Reszetar Vladimir
Lacko Martin
CHEMSTAR
Svinger Jozef
Macak Jozef
Kubica Jozef

130
370
124
137
109
497
156
156
185
474
166
168
140
443
176
112
139
463
135
127
201
418
144
115
127
506
170
148
156
499
169
171
159
454
177
156
121
404
147
121
136
444
148
130
166
495
173
159
163

16

16
16

16
16

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

16

164
486
133
188
149
466
163
128
175
493
165
169
159
502
190
155
157
449
161
149
139
403
124
132
147
503
145
187
171
448
119
178
151
445
133
178
134
439
132
163
144
428
141
158
129
460
120
182
158

Lacko Martin
Transformers
Mucka Michal
Eleschova Zaneta
Liska Martin
Prespor - Divoéaci
Duchovi¢ Slavomir
Panis Karol
Pokus Frantisek
Baumetall
Foltynek Jaroslav
Németh Tibor
Foltynek Martin
Tornado

Lacko Martin
Dorék FrantiSek
Murari Zdenko
BAUMIT

Sramko Jan
Szaraz Jozef
Hudec Rudolf
Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton
Karaffa Milan
Petrik Ladislav
Transformers
Liska Martin
Mucka Michal
Cintula Boris
Prespor - Divoéaci
Panis Karol
Duchovi¢ Slavomir
Zeman Matej
CHEMSTAR
Sedlak Martin
Svinger Jozef
Macak Jozef
BAUMIT

Sramko Jan
Szaraz Jozef
Hudec Rudolf
Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton
Bod'a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
BAUMIT

Szaraz Jozef
Plasek Rastislav
Hudec Rudolf
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#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

Prespor - Divocaci
Zeman Matej
Duchovi¢ Slavomir
Pokus Frantisek
PAVUCI
Kanbanjong Ramona
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
BAUMIT

Széaraz Jozef
PlaSek Rastislav
Hudec Rudolf
Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton
Bod’a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
Transformers
Mucka Michal
Liska Martin
Cintula Boris
Baumetall
Foltynek Martin
Sira Anton
Németh Tibor

523
209
146
168
496
104
168
192
502
175
169
158
379
156
121
102
515
197
161
157
401
131
142
128

16
16

4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.5
0.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
4.5
1.0
0.5
1.0

16

16

431
104
174
153
425
142
182
101
550
159
175
184
438
145
177
116
569
203
209
157
476
172
142
162

Transformers
Mucka Michal
Liska Martin
Cintula Boris
Baumetall
Foltynek Martin
Foltynek Jaroslav
Sira Anton
PAVUCI
Vankova Kristina
Varinsky Pavol
Kanbanjong Ramona
Prespor - Divocaci
Panis Karol
Zeman Matej
Pokus Frantidek
CHEMSTAR
Svinger Jozef
Kubica Jozef
Sedlak Martin
Tornado

Dorak FrantiSek
Reszetar Vladimir
Muran Zdenko
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